National Championship Children SC '23

Burgas, 1. - 3.12.2023

Event 27 Girls, 400m Freestyle 11- 12 years
3.12.2023r. - 9:49 Results
Points: FINA 2023
Rank Age Time Pts
1. Yana ANGELOVA 12 Vihren 4:48.49 515
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:45.06 36.48 250m:; 2:59.38 37.30 350m: 4:13.28 37.04
100m: 1:08.58  35.69 200m: 2:22.08  37.02  300m: 3:36.24 36.86  400m: 4:48.49 3521
2. Ema DIMITROVA 12 Vsi 4:53.10 491
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:47.14 36.93 250m: 3:01.08 36.77 350m: 4:16.24 37.77
100m: 1:10.21 36.66 200m: 2:24.31 37.17 300m: 3:38.47 37.39 400m: 4:53.10 36.86
3. Antoaneta STOICHEVA 12 Trayana 4:56.07 476
50m:; 32.59 32.59 150m: 1:45.79 37.04 250m: 3:02.21 38.45 350m: 4:19.05 38.35
100m: 1:08.75 36.16 200m: 2:23.76 37.97 300m: 3:40.70 38.49 400m: 4:56.07 37.02
4. Viktoriya GROZDEVA 12 Tsarevets 4:5754 469
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:45.78 37.29 250m: 3:01.85 37.81 350m: 4:19.76 39.17
100m: 1:08.49 36.10 200m: 2:24.04 38.26 300m: 3:40.59 38.74 400m: 4:57.54 37.78
5. Asya ZLATINSKA 12 Vihren 5:07.25 426
50m: 34.76 34.76 150m: 1:51.77 38.94 250m: 3:10.94 39.49 350m: 4:29.79 39.35
100m: 1:12.83 38.07 200m: 2:31.45 39.68 300m: 3:50.44 39.50 400m: 5:07.25 37.46
6. Lilya MEDNIKAROVA 12  Delfin Varna 5:08.60 421
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:48.49 39.13 250m: 3:08.78 40.41 350m: 4:29.54 39.99
100m: 1:09.36 37.09 200m: 2:28.37 39.88 300m: 3:49.55 40.77 400m: 5:08.60 39.06
7. Laura DIMITROVA 11 Pirin 5:12.74 404
50m: 35.44 35.44 150m: 1:54.67 40.24 250m: 3:16.43 40.47 350m: 4:35.76 38.86
100m: 1:14.43 38.99 200m: 2:35.96 41.29 300m: 3:56.90 40.47 400m: 5:12.74 36.98
8. Eliya DASKALOVA 11 Vsi 5:13.31 402
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 1:55.66 40.86 250m: 3:16.16 40.81 350m: 4:35.03 39.53
100m: 1:14.80 40.12 200m: 2:35.35 39.69 300m: 3:55.50 39.34 400m: 5:13.31 38.28
9. Bozhidara GEORGIEVA 12 Briz 5:13.98 399
50m: 36.32 36.32 150m: 1:55.39 38.95 250m: 3:15.26 39.60 350m: 4:34.53 40.19
100m: 1:16.44 40.12 200m: 2:35.66 40.27 300m: 3:54.34 39.08 400m: 5:13.98 39.45
10. Stefania SHOPOVA 12 Pirin 5:15.39 394
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:52.48 39.54 250m: 3:14.17 41.89 350m: 4:36.81 41.29
100m: 1:12.94 38.89 200m: 2:32.28 39.80 300m: 3:55.52 41.35 400m: 5:15.39 38.58
11. Vera KOZOVSKA 12 Delfin Varna 5:16.06 391
50m: 34.26 34.26 150m: 1:55.10 41.21 250m: 3:17.69 41.35 350m: 4:38.37 40.37
100m: 1:13.89 39.63 200m: 2:36.34 41.24 300m: 3:58.00 40.31 400m: 5:16.06 37.69
12. Viktorya DINEVA 11  Akulite 5:17.50 386
50m: 36.02 36.02 150m: 1:55.02 39.96 250m: 3:16.34 40.53 350m: 4:38.25 41.00
100m: 1:15.06 39.04 200m: 2:35.81 40.79 300m: 3:57.25 40.91 400m: 5:17.50 39.25
13. Manola SLAVOVA 12 Vsi 5:19.93 377
50m:; 36.66 36.66 150m: 1:58.48 40.94 250m: 3:21.18 40.98 350m:  4:42.77 40.55
100m: 1:17.54 40.88 200m: 2:40.20 41.72 300m: 4:02.22 41.04 400m: 5:19.93 37.16
14. Liliya YONKOVA 12 Olimp 5:20.39 376
50m: 36.71 36.71 150m: 1:58.40 40.68 250m: 3:20.88 40.55 350m: 4:42.80 40.81
100m: 1:17.72 41.01 200m: 2:40.33 41.93 300m: 4:01.99 41.11 400m: 5:20.39 37.59
15. Elitsa KARAIVANOVA 12 Levski 5:21.16 373
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:52.08 40.25 250m: 3:17.21 42.91 350m: 4:40.75 41.96
100m: 1:11.83 38.32 200m: 2:34.30 42.22 300m: 3:58.79 41.58 400m: 5:21.16 40.41
16. Vyara NIKOLOVA 12 Phoenix 5:22.11 370
50m: 35.43 35.43 150m: 1:56.98 40.91 250m: 3:20.08 41.27 350m: 4:42.81 41.09
100m: 1:16.07 40.64 200m: 2:38.81 41.83 300m: 4:01.72 41.64 400m: 5:22.11 39.30
17. Margarita GUSHEVA 11  Galata-Varna 5:26.43 355
50m: 37.90 37.90 150m: 1:59.91 41.47 250m: 3:23.03 41.52 350m: 4:46.17 41.52
100m: 1:18.44 40.54 200m: 2:41.51 41.60 300m: 4:04.65 41.62 400m: 5:26.43 40.26
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18. Preslava PENEVA 12  Delfin Varna 5:27.87 351
50m:  34.42  34.42 150m: 1:55.47  41.37  250m: 3:21.69  43.35  350m: 4:47.92  43.30
100m: 1:14.10 39.68  200m: 2:38.34  42.87  300m: 4:04.62 42.93  400m: 5:27.87  39.95

19. Dariya LACHEVA 11  Aquazard 5:29.34 346
50m:  37.11 37.11  150m: 2:00.95 4214  250m: 3:25.20  41.99  350m: 4:48.89  41.37
100m: 1:18.81  41.70  200m: 2:4321  42.26  300m: 4:07.52 4232  400m: 5:29.34  40.45

20. Katerina RAICHEVA 12 Vsi 5:32.67 336
50m: 38.38  38.38 150m: 2:03.78  43.31  250m: 3:29.05 43.02  350m: 4:53.13  41.60
100m:; 1:20.47  42.09 200m: 2:46.03 4225  300m: 4:11.53  42.48  400m: 5:32.67 39.54

21. Sofia GEORGIEVA 11  Bolyari 5:35.05 329
50m: 37.66 37.66 150m: 2:03.77 43.92 250m: 3:30.91 43.50 350m: 4:55.79 41.42
100m: 1:19.85 42.19 200m: 2:47.41 43.64 300m: 4:14.37 43.46 400m: 5:35.05 39.26

22. Nikol NIKOLOVA 12 Trayana 5:35.62 327

50m: 35.65 35.65 150m: 1:59.12 42.54 250m:  3:26.02 43.50 350m: 4:53.10 43.31
100m: 1:16.58 40.93 200m: 2:42.52 43.40 300m: 4:09.79 43.77 400m: 5:35.62 42.52

23. Marchela TOTEVA 11  Trayana 5:39.14 317
50m: 37.36 37.36 150m: 2:01.78 42.82 250m:  3:29.55 43.52 350m: 4:57.45 44.62
100m: 1:18.96  41.60  200m: 2:46.03  44.25  300m: 4:12.83  43.28  400m: 5:39.14  41.69

24. Nikol NEDELCHEVA 11 Asteri 5:40.74 312
50m: 38.36 38.36 150m: 2:07.11 44.69 250m: 3:34.16 43.41 350m: 5:00.10 42.49
100m: 1:22.42 44.06 200m: 2:50.75 43.64 300m: 4:17.61 43.45 400m: 5:40.74 40.64

25. Diana YOVCHEVA 12 Asteri 5:4345 305
50m:  39.02 39.02  150m: 2:07.60  45.03  250m: 3:35.65 43.45  350m: 5:02.25 4281
100m: 1:22.57 4355  200m: 2:5220  44.60  300m: 4:19.44 4379  400m: 5:43.45  41.20

26. Slavina MANOLEVA 11  Sandanski 5:50.48 287
50m: 40.09 40.09 150m: 2:09.21 44.61 250m: 3:39.87 45.22 350m: 5:09.64 44.71
100m: 1:24.60 4451 200m: 2:54.65 45.44 300m: 4:24.93 45.06 400m: 5:50.48 40.84

27. Yana MITEVA 11 Damini LV 5:55.81 274
50m: 38.71 38.71 150m: 2:07.05 44.91 250m: 3:38.74 45.98 350m: 5:10.81 46.30
100m: 1:22.14 43.43 200m: 2:52.76 4571 300m: 4:24.51 45.77 400m: 5:55.81 45.00

28. Gabriela KIREVA 12 Sprint 5:57.03 271
50m: 39.62 39.62 150m: 2:10.69 45.95 250m: 3:41.79 45.70 350m: 5:13.94 45.86
100m: 1:24.74 45.12 200m: 2:56.09 45.40 300m: 4:28.08 46.29 400m: 5:57.03 43.09

29. Nikol TONKOVA 12 Shampion3 5:58.09 269
50m:  37.11 37.11  150m: 2:04.07  44.93  250m: 3:38.53 47.06  350m: 5:12.80  46.86
100m: 1:19.14  42.03  200m: 2:51.47  47.40  300m: 4:25.94  47.41  400m: 5:58.09  45.29

30. Dariya DIMITROVA 11  Cherno More 6:03.06 258
50m: 40.83 40.83 150m: 2:14.80 47.40 250m: 3:47.86 46.13 350m: 5:19.78 45.10
100m: 1:27.40 46.57 200m: 3:01.73 46.93 300m: 4:34.68 46.82 400m: 6:03.06 43.28

31. Diana NENOVA 11  Asteri 6:05.02 254

50m: 37.86 37.86 150m: 2:06.23 45.51 250m:  3:40.65 48.08 350m: 5:17.40 48.49
100m: 1:20.72 42.86 200m: 2:52.57 46.34 300m: 4:28.91 48.26 400m: 6:05.02 47.62

32. Yana JURGANDZHIEVA 11  Trayana 6:05.88 252

50m: 38.98 38.98 150m: 2:11.20 46.99 250m:  3:45.90 47.39 350m: 5:20.97 47.26
100m: 1:24.21 45.23 200m: 2:58.51 47.31 300m: 4:33.71 47.81 400m: 6:05.88 44.91

33. Aya LOZEVA 11  Briz 6:07.03 250
50m: 37.95 37.95 150m: 2:10.67 47.37 250m: 3:44.00 47.09 350m: 5:20.23 48.44
100m: 1:23.30 45.35 200m: 2:56.91 46.24 300m: 4:31.79 47.79 400m: 6:07.03 46.80

34. Nikol CHOLAKOVA 12 Sprint Sofia 6:08.12 248
50m: 3887 3887  150m: 2:12.76  47.06  250m: 3:48.73  47.40  350m: 5:25.26  47.71
100m: 1:25.70  46.83  200m: 3:01.33 4857  300m: 4:37.55 48.82  400m: 6:08.12  42.86

35. Diana GEORGIEVA 11 Dorostol 6:08.29 247
50m:  40.44  40.44  150m: 2:16.39 4841  250m: 3:48.56 4541  350m: 5:23.61  47.94
100m: 1:27.98 47,54  200m: 3:03.15  46.76  300m: 4:35.67  47.11  400m: 6:08.29  44.68
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36. Maya DIMITROVA 12 Sprint Sofia 6:10.61 243
50m: 40.87 40.87 150m: 2:14.58 47.20 250m: 3:49.83 47.77 350m: 5:27.14 48.67
100m: 1:27.38 46.51 200m: 3:02.06 47.48 300m: 4:38.47 48.64 400m: 6:10.61 43.47

37. llina DIMITROVA 11  Orenda 6:17.87 229
50m: 4051 4051  150m: 2:1559  48.83  250m: 3:51.76  48.27  350m: 5:20.62  41.38
100m: 1:26.76  46.25  200m: 3:03.49  47.90  300m: 4:39.24  47.48  400m: 6:17.87 57.25
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